
Prvenstvo RH Bližanje i izbijanje u krug - Kadeti/kadetkinje
2024.

Faza 1
IGRALIŠTE S NATJECATELJI REZULTAT

Mauro Šolin : Ema Jerčinović 12 : 7
Tomas Šepić : Paula Janić 15 : 10

Matej Jergović : Mateo Arapović 20 : 0
Tara Tomašević : Dorijan Puškarić 8 : 5

Deny Alaber : Luka Kršanac 9 : 9
Gabrijel Žulić : Lorena Čolić 5 : 9

Leopold Licul : Ivano Rajačić Muža 9 : 18
Marcelo Gašparinić : Tino Majcan 0 : 20
Zvonimir Pavletić : Marina Klarić 11 : 13
Magdalena Fućak : Fran Citković 11 : 12

Iva Peričić : Patrik Host 20 : 0

Faza 1
IGRALIŠTE S NATJECATELJI REZULTAT

Tino Staraj : Luka Tomić 9 : 12
Sara Matijević : Nives Krajačić 9 : 10
Lea Lučić : Anastazija Dujlović 10 : 10
Petar Saftić : Matej Jergović 20 : 0
Fran Kusturin : Lovre Vukić 17 : 12

Lana Đaković : Erik Blažević Bitić 9 : 11
Klara Filipović : Toni Kolčeg 0 : 20

Nika Niessner : Laura Podgorelec 4 : 7
Sandi Paoli : Erik Babić 16 : 8

Andrea Mavrinac : Mikula Crnjak 9 : 13
Luka Dorić : Nina Vignjević 17 : 3

Matija Nadenić : Bojana Pejoska 7 : 8
Iris Čolić : Manuel Matošević 7 : 16

Gianpaolo Uhač : Natali Podobnik 10 : 11
Sara Šokić : Mara Lončar 10 : 8

Faza 2
IGRALIŠTE S NATJECATELJI REZULTAT

David Licul : Ivano Rajačić Muža 14 : 26
Mauro Šolin : Lorena Čolić 10 : 8

Tomas Šepić : Luka Kršanac 4 : 6
Matej Jergović : Tara Tomašević 5 : 11

Tino Majcan : Petar Saftić 14 : 15
Marina Klarić : Lea Lučić 13 : 15

Fran Citković : Nives Krajačić 18 : 9
Iva Peričić : Luka Tomić 13 : 16



Faza 2
IGRALIŠTE S NATJECATELJI REZULTAT

Tian Baričević : Laura Podgorelec 22 : 9
Roko Vukić : Toni Kolčeg 18 : 15

Nora Banov : Erik Blažević Bitić 3 : 18
Gabrijel Zidarić : Fran Kusturin 6 : 14

Sandi Paoli : Sara Šokić 12 : 10
Mikula Crnjak : Natali Podobnik 13 : 7

Bojana Pejoska : Manuel Matošević 11 : 13

Faza 3
IGRALIŠTE S NATJECATELJI REZULTAT

Ivano Rajačić Muža : Manuel Matošević 28 : 16
Mauro Šolin : Luka Dorić 9 : 18

Luka Kršanac : Mikula Crnjak 10 : 11
Tara Tomašević : Sandi Paoli 16 : 6
Petar Saftić : Fran Kusturin 9 : 11

Lea Lučić : Erik Blažević Bitić 10 : 8
Fran Citković : Roko Vukić 10 : 14
Luka Tomić : Tian Baričević 15 : 16

Četvrtfinale
IGRALIŠTE S NATJECATELJI REZULTAT

Ivano Rajačić Muža : Tian Baričević 14 : 19
Luka Dorić : Roko Vukić 20 : 14

Mikula Crnjak : Lea Lučić 11 : 7
Tara Tomašević : Fran Kusturin 8 : 14

Polufinale
IGRALIŠTE S NATJECATELJI REZULTAT

Tian Baričević : Luka Dorić 19 : 18
Mikula Crnjak : Fran Kusturin 11 : 18

Finale za 3.mjesto
IGRALIŠTE S NATJECATELJI REZULTAT

Luka Dorić : Mikula Crnjak 21 : 11

Finale
IGRALIŠTE S NATJECATELJI REZULTAT

Tian Baričević : Fran Kusturin 22 : 12

Konačni redoslijed
Igrači Klub

1 Tian Baričević Vodnjan
2 Fran Kusturin Kastav
3 Luka Dorić Rijeka 2
4 Mikula Crnjak Podgradina



5 Lea Lučić Gornji kraj - Ladvić
6 Ivano Rajačić Muža Gornji kraj - Ladvić
7 Roko Vukić Marčelji
8 Tara Tomašević Ženska ekipa Križišće
9 Luka Tomić Sveti Jakov Jadranovo
10 Luka Kršanac Lovran
11 Petar Saftić Sveti Jakov 2
12 Erik Blažević Bitić Pazin
13 Fran Citković Grižane
14 Manuel Matošević Sveti Lovreč mladi
15 Mauro Šolin Gornji kraj - Ladvić
16 Sandi Paoli Kastav
17 Tino Majcan Pazin
18 Marina Klarić Ženska ekipa Kastav
19 Bojana Pejoska Čavle ŠB
20 Sara Šokić ŽBK Drenova-Rijeka
21 Lorena Čolić Ženska ekipa Kastav
22 Tomas Šepić Lovran
23 Toni Kolčeg Smilčić
24 Iva Peričić Gornji kraj - Ladvić
25 Natali Podobnik Čavle ŠB
26 Matej Jergović Juniorska ekipa Lovran
27 Gabrijel Zidarić Pazin
28 Nives Krajačić ŽBK Škrljevo
29 David Licul Učka
30 Laura Podgorelec Ženska ekipa Križišće
31 Nora Banov ŽBK Drenova-Rijeka
32 Anastazija Dujlović Ženska ekipa Kastav
33 Deny Alaber Gornji kraj - Ladvić
34 Gianpaolo Uhač Draga - Mošćenička Draga
35 Magdalena Fućak ŽBK Drenova-Rijeka
36 Sara Matijević Ženska ekipa Križišće
37 Matija Nadenić Svetvinčenat
38 Zvonimir Pavletić Rijeka 2
39 Lana Đaković ŽBK Škrljevo
40 Mara Lončar ŽBK Škrljevo
41 Tino Staraj Juniorska ekipa Lovran
42 Dorijan Puškarić Ročko Polje
43 Nika Niessner Čavle ŠB
44 Andrea Mavrinac ŽBK Škrljevo
45 Gabrijel Žulić Ročko Polje
46 Lovre Vukić Gornji kraj - Ladvić
47 Paula Janić Ženska ekipa Križišće
48 Ema Jerčinović Ženska ekipa Kastav
49 Erik Babić Pazin



50 Leopold Licul Učka
51 Iris Čolić Ženska ekipa Kastav
52 Nina Vignjević ŽBK Drenova-Rijeka

Mjesto: Lovran
Datum: 04.07.2024.
Suci: Nives Jelovica, Lucijan Srdoč, Ivica Silov, Davor Jelovica
Voditelj: Davor Jelovica


